
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date:

(Rs in Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular

 No. of Policies 

Issued 

 Premium 

Collected  Sum Assured 

Rural 324                              14                             9,327                     

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural -                               -                            -                         

Social -                               -                            -                         

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 16,946                        218                           487,758                

Social 91                                121                           2,171,676             

Rural 32,595                        1,265                       78,999                   

Social 12,084                        183                           12,105                   

Rural 6,788                          782                           43,186                   

Social -                               -                            -                         

1

2

3 Motor TP

Others

Employer's Liability

Aviation

Personal Accident

Health 

403,991                

Engineering

67,628                        

11

7

8

9

10

6

10,217                     

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Fire

Cargo & Hull

Workmen's Compensation

Motor OD4

ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. 

LIMITED
30-Sep-20

5

Page 1 of 1


