

FORM NL-39 - RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)					
<u>Registratio</u>		2000			al Sundaram
Date of Re Insurer:	egistration with the IRDA: 23.10. ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL IN	Date:	30-Sep-20		
insurer.	LIMITED				Date.
		(Rs in Lakhs)			
Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
SI.No.	Line of Business	Particular	Issued	Collected	Sum Assured
1	Fire	Rural	324	14	9,327
-		Social	-	-	-
2	Cargo & Hull	Rural	-	-	-
		Social	-	-	-
3	Motor TP	Rural			
		Social			
4	Motor OD	Rural			
-		Social	67,628	10,217	403,991
5	Engineering	Rural			
		Social			
6	Workmen's Compensation	Rural			
-		Social			
7	Employer's Liability	Rural			
		Social			
8	Aviation	Rural			
		Social			
9	Personal Accident	Rural	16,946	218	487,758
		Social	91	121	2,171,676
10	Health	Rural	32,595	1,265	78,999
		Social	12,084	183	12,105
11	Others	Rural	6,788	782	43,186
		Social	-	-	